
Hubballi - Solapur Passenger (UnReserved)/56906 - Pass - SWR 
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to SUR/Solapur 

9h 40m - 359 km - 40 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction
(Hubli)

13:00 3 1 0 42 627 SWR

2 KUG Kusugal 13:14 13:15 1m 0 1 10 137 SWR
3 HBS Hebsur 13:19 13:20 1m 0 1 19 57 591 SWR
4 SVHE Sisvinhalli 13:24 13:25 1m 0 1 23 53 595 SWR
5 NGR Annigeri 13:39 13:40 1m 0 1 35 67 635 SWR
6 LKT Hulkoti 13:49 13:50 1m 0 1 45 19 654 SWR
7 GDG Gadag Junction 14:30 14:40 10m 2 1 58 56 654 SWR
8 HBL Hombal 14:54 14:55 1m 1 1 71 39 632 SWR
9 BLR Balganur 15:09 15:10 1m 1 1 80 59 607 SWR
10 MLP Mallapur 15:19 15:20 1m 1 1 89 70 596 SWR
11 SMKT Somankatti 15:29 15:30 1m 0 1 99 37 574 SWR
12 HLAR Hole Alur 15:41 15:42 1m 0 1 106 25 543 SWR
13 LKY Lakhmapur 16:01 16:02 1m 1 1 114 40 578 SWR
14 YGA Yaragoppa 16:09 16:10 1m 1 1 118 44 573 SWR
15 BDM Badami 16:19 16:20 1m 1 1 125 48 586 SWR
16 GED Guledagudda Road 16:37 16:38 1m 0 1 139 38 562 SWR
17 BGK Bagalkot Junction 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 152 34 537 SWR
18 MGL Mugalalli Halt 17:14 17:15 1m 1 1 159 33 533 SWR
19 KLM Kadlimatti 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 164 48 574 SWR
20 JRKT Jadramakunti 17:34 17:35 1m 1 1 172 82 536 SWR
21 SII Sitimani 17:39 17:40 1m 0 1 177 75 536 SWR
22 KSAR Kudala Sangam Road 17:44 17:45 1m 0 1 182 30 503 SWR
23 LMT Almatti 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 187 50 526 SWR
24 BENL Benal Halt 18:01 18:02 1m 0 1 192 37 536 SWR
25 WDL Wandal 18:09 18:10 1m 1 1 196 71 559 SWR
26 ANGR Angadgeri Halt 18:14 18:15 1m 0 1 201 26 583 SWR
27 BSRX Basavana Bagewadi

Road
18:24 18:25 1m 0 1 204 30 579 SWR

28 KDGI Kudgi 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 209 37 605 SWR
29 KGIH Kalgurki Halt 18:46 18:47 1m 0 1 216 65 653 SWR
30 MVD Mulvad 18:54 18:55 1m 1 1 223 37 627 SWR
31 HOH Honaganahalli 19:06 19:07 1m 0 1 230 35 590 SWR
32 JML Jumnal 19:16 19:17 1m 0 1 235 142 629 SWR
33 IMR Ibrahimpur 19:21 19:22 1m 0 1 245 10 629 SWR
34 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 19:48 19:50 2m 1 1 249 58 592 SWR
35 MNL Minchnal 20:09 20:10 1m 1 1 267 47 510 SWR
36 NBL Nimbal 20:34 20:35 1m 1 1 286 90 514 SWR
37 IDR Indi Road 20:44 20:45 1m 0 1 300 40 490 SWR
38 LHN Lachyan 21:01 21:02 1m 1 1 310 47 455 SWR
39 TVL Tadwal 21:19 21:20 1m 1 1 323 28 455 SWR
40 HG Hotgi Junction 22:03 22:05 2m 1 1 343 54 467 CR
41 TKWD Tikekar Wadi 22:14 22:15 1m 0 1 352 17 472 CR
42 SUR Solapur 22:40 4 1 359 - 455 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (15:26)

May 03 2024 (15:26)

1

1


